
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/3/26 at
12:13:43 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. View Toyota disclosure
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 34 months or 35,990 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Well maintained vehicle

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Last owned in Arkansas

5  Detailed records available

10  Last reported odometer reading

2025 TOYOTA

4RUNNER TRD PRO HV

VIN: JTEVB5BR9S5022783
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/TOYT/L8KcR6Pj664pGltGrllOgYJBC_zh3jk3wEwPg3DvoWWTe0tlIm6NYSd8AtbyywjVdKncEPV2RE_M97rQl4sryiGVKgljUTtujSG95rsTLsi2n1whDS0yzb_fXH_Z2kbngm2DMShJlJHSQ1Lqp53DEB5v8iY0B12jsesjAGnRy9Xi6lBQTh1hdj7HjuQ_Y6Wgw09K0YAkR3CMOnLiOD6RhdPSo2KEsidC25GwuKx_azHlqnSjhQHElbWTXqfKdcNQii3E7BKh2DskUC6b9rMPmaJfT0RTkxokkR12Fc-u_BVYXZVAGf8QZa0ikhAM0mLVZTNJum1gu28lnWl1AkOTWnkgD7DT31qN1ggEBoq2UbxA_g9FKi-oIym4FDJ2-jbXxKOhvVkS.cfx


Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2025

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/27/2025 Toyota Motor Sales, USA,
Inc.

Original Window Sticker

11/20/2025 Central Toyota
Jonesboro, AR
870-268-5418
centraltoyota.com/

4.7 / 5.0

357 Verified Reviews

2,805
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

11/20/2025 10 Arkansas Vehicle purchase reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2025

Type of owner ---

Estimated length of ownership 2 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Arkansas

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 10

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/TOYT/fZJrDXzZIvMq5-M6dkWNtIhcIdoXQ0Q5_l9SWy7MOF8X1tk7AfZim5J9AbPuxmlGdGz4s8BMcxoPgPY58-5UhSDcpCXl7XAFRTzs7vwbc8iTAcHoqxknLX3zedjiPJxR7N14XZ7Fi5_IkIDF9xfHDoSazMWGpVIyu-IsYwrl1PEBmXBoIE4w2fPT6Ma7WBhGCGUTkfNSXm6xk55CGSNVel55bkIRo_Z5r9HtvUlJP0C4AEaGRtCgo62awHAFaRxE5gOlkrwyx9IjDlU_ECMu47VBsv0fL_bVwxyjgGHmTnwxcoX0oFbz_yofQx3MyhQnagcAcugZ82PAqCfGJO1tUboyyq5apdqAxX-126oyEkYmdF8CObdmC-1oCUClQSjqF1-0VZ12cD13jOw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/TOYT/2Kf8JvjYgQe_SqwxpZSPVtkKWvz9iyyzbKaGsgeoldQu1C8T5YLERhAayoyWwRikm51iNB4KnD17p_uThllNOH9ySV9sPsGTM_O7DGV6iV5fSHEYJEzvJHdjtstvVgpCKLr1lsky3nhW6Z-SGFTGZHXymVAalUw97d231qb3oAWb3ArOJxJ6775I3nNimC9SSSiIqC2jNfxk4IavYNwr1vYBU6Pflwo2oNU8bHxiqoact2EVVUux5uf1JTfnGxixttdzf-GPGS5ZWnWL30aAd7nly_qNoPGBw9Sy4RBfJTWSQPraV7aV7mBEqs2YVpu6VcFjyrie9Ya-jdAkM2hRQsOrsiYwD707AGi4n5ExyZrMxu5YnAYrdR4vYR5BagBj4uBPwmWl37epna0.cfx


Motor Vehicle Dept.

12/18/2025 Arkansas Federal Credit
Union
Little Rock, AR
501-457-0401
afcu.org/

Loan or lien reported

01/16/2026 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jonesboro, AR

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Tan

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

02/03/2026 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Toyota Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License
Agreement TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States
of America, including Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United
States territories and protectorates with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While
TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may not include very recent activity. For the
manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle,
you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://toyota.com/recall
http://lexus.com/recall
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/3/26 12:13:43 PM (CST)

https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

